True Value Candys Pvt Ltd have recalled Super Pudding Cone’s and Super Jelly Cone’s

Super Pudding Cone’s and Super Jelly Cone’s (Weight: 400g) have both been recalled as they have been deemed a choking hazard.

If you have purchased one of the affected products, please do not eat. Instead return to the point of sale for a refund.

 

Sweetworld have recalled Yummys Jelly Cones

Reason for product recall
The product is a potential choking hazard.

Product name
Yummys Jelly Cones

Weight
400 g

Action
Please return this product to the point of purchase.

Contact
Tees Ltd, 1-8 Centenary Industrial Estate, Enfield, EN3 7UD

Call
0771 4959 823

Supernutrients have recalled Organic Chlorella Powder

Supernutrients are recalling a batch of Organic Chlorella Powder because the product contains sulphites, which are not mentioned on the label. This means the product is a possible health risk to individuals with a sensitivity to sulphur dioxide and/or sulphites.

Product details
Organic Chlorella Powder

Pack size
5kg

Batch code
O-CH-DF-160330

Best-before date
31 March 2019

No other Supernutrients products are known to be affected.

Risk statement
Sulphur dioxide and/or sulphites.

This product contains sulphur dioxide and/or sulphites making it a possible health risk for anyone with an allergy to sulphur dioxide and/or sulphites.

Action taken by the company
Supernutrients is recalling the above product from customers and has been advised to contact the relevant allergy support organisations, which will tell their members about the recall. The company has also issued a recall notice to its customers.

Koo-di have recalled their Duo Wooden Highchair

Koo-di Duo Wooden Highchair   This product was sold through retail outlets between July 2017 and April 2018

Brand
Koo-di

Affected batch
KD430/02-3AH-SS

A defect has appeared in the plastic at the point where the rear leg screws in to the base of the plastic seat, which can cause the plastic to crack and the leg can potentially break away.

If you have a Koo-di Duo Wooden Highchair, please take the following action:

  • Please stop using the highchair immediately
  • Check the batch number on the information label situated at the back of the seat (see picture above)
  • If your highchair is from the affected batch, it may or may not carry a defect so please contact Koo-di on 01384 298531 so that we can talk you through a simple check to determine if your Highchair may be affected or not. If it is, we will provide more information on how to obtain an exchange or refund

Telephone number: 01384 298531 (Mon-Thurs 09:00-17:00, Friday 09:00-16:00)
Website: www.koo-di.com

Fabricake have recalled two gold food colours due to high levels of heavy metals

Fabricake have recalled Rolkem Super Gold (10ml, 20g, 50g) and Rolkem Special Rose Gold ( 10ml, 20g, 50g) after high levels of heavy metals were found.
This recall relates to all batches, all sizes and all best before dates.
If you have bought an affected product, please stop using immediately. Please return to your supplier, or contact fabricake direct on info@fabricakesugarcraft.co.uk

Asda venison supplier, Yorkshire Game 17, has recalled venison burgers

Yorkshire Game have recalled a batch of venison burgers because they contain soya, sulphur dioxide and/or sulphites, and wheat (gluten), which are not emphasised correctly on the label.

Product details are as below;

Wild Venison Burgers

Pack size 227g
Batch code 12318
Use by 13 May 2018

If you have bought an affected item, please do not eat. Instead return to an ASDA store to receive a full refund.

Venture have recalled QFix Portable Travel High Chair

Venture have recalled a booster seat for children between 6 and 36 months (maximum weight of 15kg), designed to be fitted to a chair as it has an inadequate locking mechanism, restraining and chair attachment system. A child may fall off the seat and suffer injuries.

Additionally, the plastic packaging of the product is too large and too thin without being perforated: If a child plays with the packaging, the plastic can cover the mouth and nose, causing the child to suffocate. The product does not comply with the relevant European standard EN 16120.

The batch affected is number 50700461909323 and no other batches are affected.

If you own a product, please contact Venture direct on sales@venturedistribution.co.uk

%d bloggers like this: